Race Awards for

GE Cross Country 6K 10/13/2018 Run

Run
Awd Winner
Overall Male
1. Philippe Giguere
2. Gregory Tempel
3. Daniel Guerrero

Overall Female
1. Katelyn O'Donnell
2. Veera Kullatham
3. Claire Lang

Masters Female
1. Heather Baker
2. Melissa Kromer
3. Anne Kelley

Masters Male
1. Jonathan Fenske
2. DANIEL PEACE
3. Ed Hughes

Grand Masters Female
1. Marcia Simmons
2. Debbie Wilson
3. Angelika Impeduglia-Gielow

Grand Masters Male

1. George Sykes
2. Markus WIMMER
3. Chris Bond

Senior Female

1. Stephanie Hunter
2. Anne Sullivan
3. Jean Cartee

Senior Male
1. Mike Sullivan
2. Ronnie Solesbee
3. Richard Knight

10/13/2018 11:45:33 AM

XAge

M49
M28
M26

F33
F35
F24

F45
F41
F49

M49
M42
M58

F57
F54
F50

M61
M54
M51

F60
F61
F63

M61
M60
M67

Team

GE
Kemet
TTi

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
BMW

BMW

Milliken
BMW
GE

Day & Zimmermann
GE
Day & Zimmermann

GE
Sealed Air

P

22
39
42

74
88
116

132
146
160

15
17
21

197
238
250

24
28
34

Time

21:40.03
21:53.77
22:09.69

26:40.79
28:01.63
28:28.14

30:51.76
31:51.62
34:30.27

22:37.04
23:30.03
24:17.24

35:21.22
36:45.83
37:55.84

25:52.84
25:59.69
26:26.80

41:03.21
51:28.71
54:56.27

26:57.27
27:11.57
27:36.56
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1-13 Male
1. Ryan Michenfelder
2. Emil Giguere
3. Travis Griffith

1-13 Female
1. Kavya Machimada
2. Callie Rohm
3. Aydyn Rohm
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M11
M9
M10

F13
F10
F13

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

67
72
140

50
95
184

30:23.00
30:46.18
36:19.47

29:12.09
32:17.31
39:31.71
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